Orion Fans
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
800.323.2439
Model No. Description Weight
AFM-01NC Air-fl ow switch, NC with mounting clip and clamp (for attaching to existing fan assembly) 6 g (0.2 oz)
AFM-01NO Air-fl ow monitor, NO with mounting clip and clamp (for attaching to existing fan assembly) 6 g (0.2 oz)
AFM-80NC Air-fl ow monitor, NC with 80 x 80mm (3.15”) plastic fi nger guard 20 g (0.7 oz)
AFM-80NO Air-fl ow monitor, NO with 80 x 80mm (3.15”) plastic fi nger guard 20 g (0.7 oz)
AFM-92NC Air-fl ow monitor, NC with 92 x 92mm (3.62”) plastic fi nger guard 20 g (0.7 oz)
AFM-92NO Air-fl ow monitor, NO with 92 x 92mm (3.62”) plastic fi nger guard 20 g (0.7 oz)
AFM-120NC Air-fl ow monitor, NC with 120 x 120mm (4.27”) plastic fi nger guard 31 g (1.1 oz)
AFM-120NO Air-fl ow monitor, NO with 120 x 120mm (4.27”) plastic fi nger guard 31 g (1.1 oz)
AFM Series Air Flow Monitor
The air-fl ow monitor provides a simple alternative to indicate positive or negative air fl
Specifi cations